
Mondays @ Various Times | KIDS: THE CRAFT ROOM

Tuesdays @ Various Times | KIDS: RAMBLIN' DAN'S FREEWHEELIN' BAND

Thursdays @ 10 AM | STUDIO: VOICES CARRY

Fridays @ 1 PM | STUDIO: FIGURE DRAWING WITH LINDA CAPELLO

Sundays @ 1 PM | STUDIO: CHESS CLASSES

Saturday, July 1  @ 7  PM | LIVE: SANTI DEBRIANO ARKESTRA BEMBE

Sunday, July 2 @ 7 PM | LIVE: DEAR ELIZABETH PLAY BY SARA RUHL

Friday, July 7 @ 6 PM | FILM: HARRY BENSON: SHOOT FIRST

Saturday, July 8 @ 7 PM | LIVE: KIP & SYLVIA

Sunday, July 9 @ 7:45 PM | IFAW PANEL & SCREENING 

Wednesday, July 12 @ 1 PM | SAC'S 10TH BIRTHDAY PARTY! 

Thursday, July 13 @ 3 PM | KIDS: TIMBALOOLOO CONCERT

Friday, July 14 @ 7:30 PM | WELLNESS: SOUND BATH & MEDITATIVE MUSIC CONCERT

Saturday, July 15 @ 4 PM | TALK: HARRY BENSON & SALLY MARTIN KATZ

Saturday, July 15 @ 5 PM | ART: HARRY  BENSON CLOSING RECEPTION

Saturday, July 15 @ 7 PM | LIVE: MIKE LAWRENCE LEGACY BAND

Friday, July 21 @ 7 PM | FILM: I AM NOT OKAY In Collaboration with SHAAM

Saturday, July 22 @ 5 PM | ART: CHANGE AGENTS: WOMEN COLLECTORS SHAPING THE ART WORLD
                                                        OPENING RECEPTION

Thursday, July 27 @ 1:30 PM | STUDIO: MAH JONGG CLASS

Thursday, July 27 @ 5:30 PM | TALK: WHAT'S YOUR STYLE? STYLISH INTERIORS FOR MODERN LIFESTYLE

Friday, July 28 @ 7 PM | TALK: RISING COLLECTORS' PANEL MODERATED BY LISA DENNISON

Saturday, July 29 @ 7 PM | LIVE: BAKITHI KUMALO BAND

Sunday, July 30 @ 5 PM | FILM: STRONG CUEVAS FILM BY LANA JOKEL Followed by a wine reception

A MOMENT IN TIME: ICONIC IMAGES BY 
HARRY BENSON CURATED BY SALLY MARTIN

KATZ
On view: MAY 6 - JULY 15

CHANGE AGENTS: WOMEN SHAPING THE ART WORLD
CURATED BY KATE FOWLE, FOLASADE OLOGUNDUDU, AND

XIAOYU WENG
On view: JULY 22 - SEPT. 30

JULY PROGRAMMING @ SAC

25 JOBS LANE, SOUTHAMPTON | SOUTHAMPTONARTSCENTER.ORG | 631.283.0967 | @SOUTHAMPTONARTSCENTER

KIDS @ SACPRESENTING SPONSOR

PE﻿TER & JAMEE GREGORY

PARTICIPATING SPONSOR MEDIA PARTNER
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GALLERY HOURS:
THURSDAY - MONDAY 

12-5 PM

https://url.avanan.click/v2/___https://southamptonartscenter.app.neoncrm.com/np/admin/event/eventDetails.do?id=11519&nlListId=3194996&nlIndex=52&nlCache=id___.YXAzOnNvdXRoYW1wdG9udmlsbGFnZTphOm86NmI2ZmU2MzkyMTY2MzkzNzQ0YjQ1ZTc5YzIxY2IyZGM6NjphYjVmOjUyZDFlYzNjZjA2ZTk4ZmQ5MjllODNkODY2ZjU0OWQwMWY3YTBiODRmMTM0ZmY1MTUyZDcxYWNlZjZiMDQwNjU6cDpU

